
 

 

   Wednesday 9th Oct 

 
Henna – learn how to do 
henna on skin 
 

Wednesday 16th Oct 

Cooking – Leopold biscuits  
  

Wednesday 23rd Oct 

GEELONG CUP – NO YOUTH 
SPACE 

Wednesday 30th Oct 

Origami Making 

Wednesday 6th Nov 

Cooking – Cinnamon Rolls 
 

Wednesday 13th Nov 

Library fun – VR, 3D pens or 

green screen 

Wednesday 20th Nov 

Cooking -  
Honey Joys and Chocolate 
Crackles 

Wednesday 27th Nov 

Neon Art making 

Wednesday 4th Dec 

Cooking – Miniature Christmas 

puddings 

Wednesday 11th Dec 

  
Library fun – VR, 3D pens or 

green screen 

 

For more information contact 

Aleisha Haworth 

on 0421 583 369 or email 
Ahaworth@geelongcity.vic.gov.au 

Regular drop in activities include Nintendo Switch, table tennis, making a blanket 

 and free food! Activities subject to change. 

LEOPOLD YOUTH SPACE 
@ the Leopold Hub,  

every Wednesday in Term 4 
12-25 YEAR OLDS 3.30PM – 5.00PM 

FREE 

Wednesday 17th Dec 

 Term 4 Break Up 
Ice cream spiders and 
Christmas bon-bons 

 


